KARL FORD

510 FACTORY OUTLET DR

STORY CITY, IA 60248

SALESMAN
CONNOR DUANE MEZERA

PHONE (515) 733-4364
FAX (515) 733-2920

SLLESMAN OATE
. __ E/oa/zou ]

BUYEA FAST ML, LAST COBUYER FIRST [ (]
CLARINDA SCHOOL DISTRICT ©
STREET ADDRESS

™ (712)303-9746
(=124 COUNTY STATE ZiP CODE CUSTOMER #

503802

YEAR NEWUSED MAXE MODEL EXTERIOR COLOA MLEAGE STOCK Q.

2022 [USED

FORD TRUCK

TRANSIT PASSENG

OXFORD WHIT 45027 Cl1l269

ey 1FBRX2Y85NKA43867 Sehs 104202 Iriske@clarindacsd.org
TOTAL VALUE PRICE 49900.00 | lowa law requires us to give you the following notice:
You understand that liability insurance coverage which
would protect you under the lowa Motor Vehicle and
Safety Responsibility Act IS NOT INCLUDED In your
purchase of this motor vehicle, It is customer's
responsibility to notify their insurance company of any
changes.
DOCUMENTARY FEE. A DOCUMENTARY FEE IS
NOT AN OFFICIAL FEE. A DOCUMENTARY FEE IS
NOT REQUIRED BY LAW, BUT MAY BE CHARGED
TO A BUYER FOR THE PREPARATION OF
DOCUMENTS AND THE PERFORMANCE OF
RELATED SERVICES. THE MAXIMUM AMOUNT
THAT MAY BE CHARGED FOR A DOCUMENTARY
FEE IS DETERMINED BY IOWA CODE SECTION
322.19A. THIS NOTICE IS REQUIRED BY LAW,
The vehicle is not belng purchased for export or resale
and allows a refund from the customer of any GM
moneys pald should that customer resell or export a
P —— s 49900 00 |LCM vehicle without the dealer's knowledge.
USED VEHICLE ALLOWANCE TRADE 1 § N/A
MAKE OF TRADEN - | Government Sales / Comm Flest
YEAR uoogs. We agree and acknowledge that 1) one or more of the
SeRAL Ally Parties finances the Vehicle and will have a prior,
USED VEHICLE ALLOWANCE TRADE 2 s N/a | unrelinquished security interest in the Vehicle; 2)
—— Dealership has executed an assignment of the sale
- wooaL proceeds of the Vehicles in favor the Ally Parties; 3)
i the ‘Niy Parties' security Interest in the Vehicle will
TR n = continue until we pay in good funds the total purchase
N/2 | price directly to ally Financial or to Ally Financial and
WAKE OFTRADEN Dealership jointly, at which time it will automatically
YEAT MOORL extinguish on the Vehicles for which payment is made;
SEFLAL§ and 4) this agreement and acknowledgement remains
in effect, and Is valid, for all payments due Dealership
MANUFRGTURER'S REBATE s n/a | for the purchase of Vehlcles now or In the future, until
we receive a written notice from the Ally Parties
instructing otherwise.
You undersiand that this agreement (fncluding the
ferms on the back)ls an offer to purchase the vehicle
described which will become a binding contract once
the dealer has signed it. This document represents the
complele agreement between you and the dealer
regardless of any other oral, written or prior
agresments or representations. However, if you are
buying a used vehicle, the information you see on the
window form for this vehicle is part of the contract and
TRADE DIFFERSOE $ 49900.00 |the information on the window form overrides any
BALANCE OWEQ ONTRADS-INS s n/a | contrary provisions In this contract.
. By signing this contract, you are cerlifying that you are
STATE & LOCAL TAXES s N/A | at least 18 years old (if there are two buyers, that at
REGSTRATION FEE $ N/A | least one of you Is 18 years old), that you have read
TITLE FEE s n/a | this contract front and back, and agree to ils terms,
TRANSFER FEE N/A | and that you have received a copy of it.
NOM-TAXASLE DOCUMENTATION FEE 3 N/A
TOTAL DELVERED FRICE $ 49900.00 |company CLARINDA SCHOOL DISTRICT
CASH DEFOSIT $ N/A Byers Syrshan
CASH ON DELIVERY $ N / A ey
LT oue * 49900.00 ) oneqpy
Dea'ers Authorized Represanialva

THEFE ARE NO WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OF IMPUED, AS TO CONTENT O3 FITRESS FOA PURFOSE OF THS FOAM. CONSLAT YOUR OWN LEGAL COUNESL.

The Reyacids end Reyoolds Compary FLE4D823_e Q (08/18)



/3144, Y:3Y AM CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2022 FORD TRANSIT 350 XLT: 1FBAX2Y85NKA43867

m This report provided free of charge by:

perl For  Karl Ford 49/5.0

510 Factory Outlet Dr
Story City, 1A 50248 46 Verified Reviews

(515) 733-4364

gﬂmﬁm& Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

2022 FORD TRANSIT No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX
350 XLT
VIN: TFBAX2Y85NKA43867

VAN
3.5L Ve

GASOQLINE :
st N o CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Original Window Sticker

& 2 Service history records

% Ford Blue Advantage - Gold Certified
This CARFAX Report Provided

by: A
Karl Ford | @ Rentalvehicle
49/5.0
46 Verified Reviews (L] 45,385 Last reported odometer reading

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 6/3/24 at

9:39:28 AM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Eﬂmﬂm Additional History —

Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Total Loss e No Issues
No total loss reported to CARFAX. 4 Reported
Structural Damage No Issues
No structural damage reported to CARFAX. Reported
Airbag Deployment No Issues
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX. Reported
Odometer Check © No Issues
No indication of an odometer rollback. 4 |ndicated

https:.’.’connect.carfax.comfdir?key=j7juXay&kSOoTSchbPt_eq-zDJ_fEFFomy2MVgE4eth?{deIxSCTmmXaWPyuHJmvaQboDKF-BnrurOo'iPZGS._. 115



013124, Y:39 AM CARFAX Vehicle Histary Report for this 2022 FORD TRANSIT 350 XLT: 1FBAX2Y85NKA43867

Accident / Damage No Issues
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX. Reported
Manufacturer Recall No Recalls
A current list of recalls is available at Ford Motor Company. Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

EE!E]EETX] Title History Owner 1

CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Warranty Expired

Damage Brands Guaranteed
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon No Problem
Odometer Brands Guaranteed
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits No Problem

| S GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
BOOGE0DN Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
o o included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

EIGEN x| ownership History QWhEr T

The number of owners is estimated

Year purchased 2022
Type of owner Rental
Estimated length of ownership 1 yr. 6 mo.
Owned in the following states/provinces Florida, lowa
Estimated miles driven per year 27,128/yr
Last reported odometer reading 45,385
@M x| Detailed History
Owner 1 Rental Vehicle
Purchased: 2022 27,128 mi/yr
Date Mileage Source Comments
04/11/2022 Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to

original dealer

https:h'connecl.carfax.com.'dir?key=j?quayBkSOoTSchth_eq-2DJ_fEFFomy2MVgE4eth7depIxSC?rnmXaWPquJm\WCQboDKF -Bnrur0a7PZGA3 218



073144, U.3Y AM

04/14/2022 5

02/17/2023

10/27/2023
11/28/2023
12/10/2023 44,967

02/24/2024

03/01/2024

03/01/2024

03/05/2024
03/05/2024 45,035

hllps:I/connect.can'ax.comfdir?key=j?quaySkSOoTSchth_eq-zDJ_!EFFo-myZMVgE4eJ1qTdepleCTrnmXaWPyuHJm\wCOboDKF-BnrurOo?PZGB. y

CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2022 FORD TRANSIT 350 XLT: 1FBAX2Y85NKA43867

- i | o [T

Original Window Sticker

Florida Vehicle purchase reported
Motor Vehicle Dept. -Registration issued or renewed
Orlando, FL -First owner reported

Title #0146437628 -Loan or lien reported

- Titled or registered as rental vehicle
-Vehicle color noted as White

Florida Registration issued or renewed
Motor Vehicle Dept. -Loan or lien reported
Orlando, FL -Vehicle color noted as White

Title #0146437628

Online Listing Vehicle offered for sale
Online Listing Vehicle offered for sale
Used Imports Auto Vehicle offered for sale
Roswell, GA

678-720-9710
uiautos.com/

4.0/5.0
13 Verified Reviews

Online Listing Vehicle offered for sale

Auto Auction Vehicle sold

s Millions of used vehicles are bought and sold at
auction every year.

Ly
Karl Ford Vehicle offered for sale
Story City, 1A
515-733-4364
karlfordsc.com/
49/5.0
46 Verified Reviews

Auto Auction Vehicle sold
Karl Ford "/ Vehicle serviced
Story City, 1A % -Maintenance inspection completed
515-733-4364 -Wipers/washers checked
karlfordsc.com/ - Air filter replaced

4.9/5.0 -Battery/charging system checked

46 Verified Reviews - Tire(s) replaced

/5
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CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2022 FORD TRANSIT 350 XLT: 1FBAX2Y85NKA43867

-Four tires replaced

-Engine/powertrain computer/module
checked

-Four wheel alignment performed

-Front license plate bracket
installed/replaced

- Oil and filter changed

-Tire(s) balanced

-Four tires balanced

-Four tires mounted

- Tire(s) mounted

-Key(s) (re) programmed

- Alignment performed

-Wiper(s) replaced

- Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned

04/10/2024 Ford Blue Advantage Offered for sale as a Ford Blue
Certified Dealer Advantage Gold certified used vehicle
Story City, 1A
Certification includes:
-Shop online, Test Drive Before You Buy
€D 5 Advantage -172 ptinspection by Factory Trained
Technicians
-Comprehensive Limited Warranty
backed by Ford
04/10/2024 lowa Dealer took title of this vehicle while it
Motor Vehicle Dept. was in inventory
Story City, |1A - Title or registration issued

05/06/2024 45,385

Title #85AE34505

Karl Ford
Story City, I1A
515-733-4364

-Vehicle color noted as White

Vehicle serviced
-Maintenance inspection completed
-Windshield replaced

karlfordsc.com/

49/5.0
46 Verified Reviews

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

BIAELDY x| Glossary

Certified Pre-Owned Vehicle

Certified Pre-Owned Vehicles (CPOs) are used vehicles that meet the certification criteria established by the
manufacturer. Although each manufacturer establishes its own criteria to certify a vehicle, manufacturers typically
certify recent model year vehicles with low mileage. CPO vehicles typically undergo a comprehensive inspection and
come with a manufacturer-backed warranty and require a vehicle history report as part of the certification process.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety,
compliance and emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information

https:Hconnect.carrax.comldir?key=j?ju)<ay8k50oTSchth_eq-zDJ_fEFFomy2MVgE4eJtq?(FdpIxSC?mmXaWPyuHmevCOboDKF-Bnruqu?PZGa... 4/5



/3124, 9:39 AM CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2022 FORD TRANSIT 350 XLT: 1FBAX2Y85NKA43867
regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.

Ownership History

CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Rental
Vehicle was registered by a rental agency.

Follow Us: () facebook.com/CARFAX n @CARFAXinc E] About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT, CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

© 2024 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
6/3/24 9:39:28 AM (CDT)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2022 FORD TRANSIT
vehicle (VIN: TFBAX2Y85NKA43867), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of
6/3/24 at 10:39 AM (EDT).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

hllps:flconnect.carfax.com/dir?key=j?ju)<ayBkﬁOoTSchth_eq-zDJJEFFomyEMVgEdeJlq?depleC7rnrnXaWPyuHmevCOboDKF-Bnruqu?PZGS... 5/5



